7:00-9:00 PM

SCHEDULE - LACES, Inc. 2016 Huntsville Update

An introduction to Ultrasound Guided Regional Anesthesia and Hands On Workshop

THURSDAY, APRIL7,2016

Onssite registration

6:30-7:30 AM

FRIDAY, APRIL 8,2016

Coffee, continental breakfast

7:30-8:30

Ultrasound Basics for Regional Anesthesia
and Interscalene Blocks
Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP

8:30-9:30

Supraclavicular and Infraclavicular Blocks
Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP

9:30-9:45

Break

9:45-10:45

Axillary and Fascia lliaca
Compartmental Blocks
Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP

10:45-11:45

Femoral Nerve and Adductor Canal Blocks
Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP

11:45-12:00

Stretch Break/Lunch
Sponsored by LACES

12:00-1:00

Lunch Lecture
Sciatic Nerve and Popliteal Blocks
Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP

1:00-1:15

Break

1:15-2:15

TAP and Truncal Blocks
Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP

2:15-3:15

Thoracic Paravertebral/Pectoral Blocks
Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP

3:15-4:15

Q&A, Discussion

6:30-7:30 AM

7:00-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

SATURDAY, APRIL 9,2016

Coffee, continental breakfast

Attendees will divide into 2 groups. Morning workshop
participants will attend afternoon lectures and vice versa.

Brachial Plexus Approaches
Above the Clavicle
Workshop

Brachial Plexus Approaches
Below the Clavicle
Workshop

Various Approaches
to the Lumbar Plexus
Workshop

Break

Various Approaches to the Sacral Plexus

Workshop

Various Approaches to the
Transversus Abdominis Plane
Workshop

Various Approaches to Cannulate the
Central Circulation
Workshop

Needling
Workshop

Stretch Break/Lunch
Sponsored by LACES

Lunch Lecture Groups Aand B
1 Pharmacology

Lipids and Locals: Prepare for Rescue
Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP

Break

1 Pharmacology

Pharmacokinetics and
Pharmacodynamics: How Drugs Work
Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP

1 Pharmacology
Pharmacology of Anticoagulants
Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP

1 Pharmacology

Pharmacology of NSAIDs and the
Anesthesia Plan

Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP

Break

Continued.. SATURDAY, APRIL 9,2016
Review of Local Anesthetics

4:00-5:00 Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP

5:00-6:00 Open Lab - All Attendees
Workshop

6:30-7:30AM SUNDAY, APRIL 10,2016

Coffee, continental breakfast
1 Pharmacology

7:30-8:30 Pain Management: Are We Wrong?
LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA
1 Pharmacology

8:30-9:30 lllegal Drugs: The Latest News
LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA

9:30-9:45 Break
1 Pharmacology

9:45-10:45 The Future of Anesthesia Practice
LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA
1 Pharmacology
10:45-11:45 Welcome to New Drugs:

What is on the Brink?
LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA

March 25,2016

No refunds after March 25

facebook.com/crnalaces

twitter.com/crnalaces

Follow us for info on things to do at our
seminars, important deadlines, and more!



