SCHEDULE - LACES, Inc. 2016 Huntsville Update

An introduction to Ultrasound Guided Regional Anesthesia and Hands On Workshop

		6:30-7:30 AM	SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2016 Coffee, continental breakfast
7:00-9:00 PM	THURSDAY, APRIL 7, 2016 On site registration		vide into 2 groups. Morning workshop attend afternoon lectures and vice versa
- 6:30-7:30 AM	FRIDAY, APRIL 8, 2016	7:00-8:00	Brachial Plexus Approaches Above the Clavicle Workshop
-	Coffee, continental breakfast Ultrasound Basics for Regional Anesthesia	8:00-8:30	Brachial Plexus Approaches Below the Clavicle Workshop
7:30-8:30	and Interscalene Blocks Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP	8:30-9:00	Various Approaches to the Lumbar Plexus Workshop
8:30-9:30	Supraclavicular and Infraclavicular Blocks	9:00-9:15	Break
	Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP	9:15-9:45	Various Approaches to the Sacral Plex Workshop
9:30-9:45 _	Break		Various Approaches to the Transversus Abdominis Plane Workshop
9:45-10:45	Axillary and Fascia Iliaca Compartmental Blocks Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP		Various Approaches to Cannulate the Central Circulation Workshop
 10:45-11:45 	Femoral Nerve and Adductor Canal Blocks Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP	10:45-11:15	Needling Workshop
		11:15-11:30	Stretch Break/Lunch Sponsored by LACES
11:45-12:00 _	Stretch Break/Lunch Sponsored by LACES		Lunch Lecture Groups A and B 1 Pharmacology Lipids and Locals: Prepare for Rescue Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP
12:00-1:00	Sciatic Nerve and Popliteal Blocks Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP	12:30-12:45	Break
	Break	 12:45-1:45	1 Pharmacology Pharmacokinetics and Pharmacodynamics: How Drugs Wor
1:15-2:15	TAP and Truncal Blocks Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP	 1:45-2:45	Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP 1 Pharmacology Pharmacology of Anticoagulants Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP
2:15-3:15	Thoracic Paravertebral/Pectoral Blocks Patrick Moss, CRNA, DNAP		1 Pharmacology Pharmacology of NSAIDs and the Anesthesia Plan
3:15-4:15	Q&A, Discussion	_	Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP

3:45-4:00

		2
ttend afternoon lectures and vice versa. Brachial Plexus Approaches	5:00-6:00	C V
Above the Clavicle Workshop	-	v
Brachial Plexus Approaches Below the Clavicle Workshop	6:30-7:30 AM	S
Various Approaches to the Lumbar Plexus Workshop	7:30-8:30	1 P L
Break		1
Various Approaches to the Sacral Plexus Workshop	8:30-9:30	ll L
Various Approaches to the Transversus Abdominis Plane Workshop	- 9:30-9:45 -	В
Various Approaches to Cannulate the Central Circulation Workshop	9:45-10:45	1 T L
Needling Workshop	-	1
Stretch Break/Lunch Sponsored by LACES	10:45-11:45	V V L
Lunch Lecture Groups A and B 1 Pharmacology Lipids and Locals: Prepare for Rescue Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP	PREREC	
Break	N.L.	•
1 Pharmacology Pharmacokinetics and Pharmacodynamics: How Drugs Work Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP		ac
1 Pharmacology Pharmacology of Anticoagulants <i>Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP</i>		ac
1 Pharmacology Pharmacology of NSAIDs and the Anesthesia Plan		Ŵ
Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP	Follow us	s fo
Break	seminars	. in

Continued	SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2016
4:00-5:00	Review of Local Anesthetics Dwayne Accardo, CRNA, DNP
5:00-6:00	Open Lab - All Attendees Workshop
:30-7:30 AM	SUNDAY, APRIL 10, 2016 Coffee, continental breakfast
7:30-8:30	1 Pharmacology Pain Management: Are We Wrong? LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA
8:30-9:30	1 Pharmacology Illegal Drugs: The Latest News LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA
9:30-9:45	Break
9:45-10:45	1 Pharmacology The Future of Anesthesia Practice <i>LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA</i>
- 10:45-11:45	1 Pharmacology Welcome to New Drugs: What is on the Brink? LTC Peter Strube, CRNA, MSNA
PREREC	GISTRATION DEADLINE:
	March 25, 2016
Ne	o refunds after March 25

cebook.com/crnalaces

vitter.com/crnalaces

or info on things to do at our seminars, important deadlines, and more!